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Come out, bring a friend, and see what
lessons are available as well. We will be
charging $5 admission that evening. We
regret the price hike, but we feel she’s worth
it and think you will agree! Linda is so inspir-
ing and full of ideas.

This is also an all-Canadian company with
shops in Edmonton, Calgary, Winnipeg,
Ottawa and Frankford, Ontario. Shirley
Lyons is her contact in Georgetown. For fur-

Georgian model. Eat-in kitchen, sun

room, two washrooms, all appliances,

recently decorated, indoor parking.
: Available amenities - tennis courts,
security system, indoor pool, indoor lock-
er, ensuite laundry, party room, ensuite
bath, sauna. Great location, great price
$136,900. Vendor motivated. For further
information regarding this priced to sell
property contact Nick Lorito*.

So...what is a Trunk Show? Well, it’s like
a fashion show without the models.

Linda MacPhee, that whirlwind who blew
in from Alberta last November, is joining us
again Nov. 9, 8 p.m. at Georgetown District
High School Cafeteria. We will have her all
to ourselves for that Tuesday evening follow-
ing the Creative Sewing and Needlework
Show in Toronto.
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One Acre in prime established Industrial area.
2.2 Acres adjacent to Plaza. M2 Zoning with potential for some
Commercial uses.

Both of these sites have high visibility and are convenient to an
ever-expanding Highway Commercial Area in the Town of
Georgetown. Harvey's, Swiss Chalet just opened. Tim Hortons
being built and a recently approved Commercial Zoned Plaza Site.

Parcel #1 is being offered at $249,000.
Parcel #2 is being offered at $299,000.
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Amateur photographer Lorne Hunter received the Mayor’s Choice award for the
photographs he submitted in the “Capture the Hills ‘93" contest, organized by the
Halton Hills Camera Club. Town of Halton Hills Councillor Gail Rutherford present-
ed the award Monday evening at the Civic Centre on behalf of mayor Russ Miller.
Contest organizers Sandra Timleck and Jim Warrington, praised the work of all 25
applicants. photo by Oksana Buhe/HHTW
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A REAL BEAUTY

Excellent Georgetown location!! Cul-de-sac house with a most gorgeous huge
pie-shaped lot backing onto park and having a 4 yr. old 20x40 ft. inground pool
with landscaping and decks. Roof reshingled, nicely decorated and clean. Incl.
mirrors in MB and LR, B/l dishwasher. New brdim. in bdrms. Prof. fin. modern
bsmt comes with wet bar. Carport. All for $189,900. RM285-93

OF ARDIN/ - | CURB APPEAL GALORE
Great Georgetown location with spacious rooms. New vinyl |Bll Immaculate grounds with flagstone walkways, steps and patio. Main floor
windows, double drive, modern decor, finished basement \ family room with fireplace and walkout. Three piece ensuite in large mas-

with 2nd bath and warm fireplace make this property a treat ter, new kitchen, french doors. Great quiet street. A definite 10+++. Call
to look at. Listed at $174,900. for a personal showing. RM252-93

SANDS

CONDOOII
Second floor conve-
nience. 2 bedrooms,

- modern decor and

move-in condition. This
unit is approx. 1200 sq.
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STOCKMAN CRESCEN

it W ft. 2 baths, walk-in clos-
ALMOST NEW 3234,900 - et, large rooms and
Located in Georgetown's Park area on a quiet cul de sac. Extras indude, solarium. Call for list of il Mature location, main floor family room, 4 bedrooms and finished

large master with w/i closet and jacuzzi ensuite. Separate dining room with
detail to finishes. Oak bright kitchen. Main floor laundry and family room. A
must o see... Please call me for a personal showing. M218-93
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upgrades. Asking
$137,900. RM267-93

basement. Gorgeous inside and out, large yard on quiet crescent
Walk to school. Asking $207,000. Call for personal showing.RM155-93




